TRANSASIA

Mannheim

VIDAAL A	INSTRUMENT	DETAILS	SERVICE STATUS	
VAME: secon paral.	MODEL: XN 330 SR. NO.: 12 302		WARRANTY R&R	
ADDRESS:			CHARGED CALL	
		Name of Street, or other Designation of the Owner, where the Park of the Owner, where the Owner, which the O	TYPE OF CALL	
Ilronge elien	re-12- CALL DETAILS		INSTALLATION	
		DATE TIME	P.M. VISIT IIIIIV	
	COMPLAINT RECD.		APPLICATION SUPPORT	
TEL NO:	RESPONSE		BREAKDOWN	
LALLE OF THE OPENATION	JOB COMPLETED			
NAME OF THE OPERATOR:	RESPONSE TIME		DOWN TIME :	
DOOLELLDEBOORED	TRAVEL TIME		COUNTER READING :	
PROBLEM REPORTED : FM	t (celebra	action.		
CTION TAKEN: Doughing	e service	Succe	wize Cly.	
FOLLOWING PARTS HAVE BEEN RED FOLLOWING PARTS NEED TO BE RED. DESCRIPTION	LLOWING PARTS HAVE BEEN REPLACED. PLEASE APPROVE DESCRIPTION QTY. COST TOTAL		PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE CARRIED OUT SATISFACTORILY, FAULT RECTIFIED & INSTRUMENT IS WORKING SATISFACTORILY. WE HEREBY APPROVE RSFOR PARTS	
		PAF	RTS	
		PAF	MMENTS (IF ANY): DATE CUSTOMER'S SIGNATUR NAME:	
TOTAL Rs.		PAF	MMENTS (IF ANY): DATE CUSTOMER'S SIGNATUR	
TOTAL Rs.	DATE:	PAF	DATE CUSTOMER'S SIGNATUR NAME:	
TOTAL Rs.	DATE:	SEAL	DATE CUSTOMER'S SIGNATUR NAME: PRINCH H. O.	
TOTAL Rs. VOICE NO.:	DATE:	SEAL RECEIVE	DATE CUSTOMER'S SIGNATUR NAME: BRANCH H. O. DON:	
TOTAL Rs. VOICE NO.:	DATE:	SEAL RECEIVE CHECKE	DATE CUSTOMER'S SIGNATUR NAME: BRANCH H. O. D BY:	
TOTAL Rs. VOICE NO.: OLLOW-UP ACTION (Required if any) NGINEER'S/PRODUCT SPECIALIST'S	DATE:	SEAL RECEIVE CHECKE	DATE CUSTOMER'S SIGNATUR NAME: BRANCH H. O. D BY:	
TOTAL Rs. VOICE NO.: OLLOW-UP ACTION (Required if any) NGINEER'S/PRODUCT SPECIALIST'S ME: NAME:	DATE:	SEAL RECEIVE CHECKE	DATE CUSTOMER'S SIGNATUR NAME: Perjub BRANCH H.O. D ON: D BY:	
TOTAL Rs. IVOICE NO.: OLLOW-UP ACTION (Required if any) NGINEER'S/PRODUCT SPECIALIST'S ME: NAME: NAME: OTE: Parts replaced are chargeable except du	DATE: SIGNATURE: uring warranty Period. Consuma	RECEIVE CHECKE	DATE CUSTOMER'S SIGNATUR NAME: Perjub BRANCH H. O. D D ON: D BY: amp, tubing, paper rolls etc. & breakable parts as	
TOTAL Rs. VOICE NO.: OLLOW-UP ACTION (Required if any) NGINEER'S/PRODUCT SPECIALIST'S ME: NAME: OTE: Parts replaced are chargeable except du ot covered by warranty and hence are chargeable TRANSASIA. CUSTOMER SATISE	DATE: SIGNATURE: uring warranty Period. Consuma Parts replaced due to negligence ACTION IS OUR PRIME	RECEIVE CHECKE JOB CAR blet like printer head, It is in operation will also be CONCERN. IN C	DATE CUSTOMER'S SIGNATUR NAME: Periodo BRANCH H. O. D D D S D D D S CASE YOU HAVE ANY SUGGESTION	
TOTAL Rs. VOICE NO.: OLLOW-UP ACTION (Required if any) NGINEER'S/PRODUCT SPECIALIST'S ME: NAME: OTE: Parts replaced are chargeable except du at covered by warranty and hence are chargeable T TRANSASIA. CUSTOMER SATISF	DATE: SIGNATURE: uring warranty Period. Consuma Parts replaced due to negligence ACTION IS OUR PRIME	RECEIVE CHECKE JOB CAR blet like printer head, It is in operation will also be CONCERN. IN C	DATE CUSTOMER'S SIGNATUR NAME: Perjub BRANCH H. O. D ON: D BY: amp, tubing, paper rolls etc. & breakable parts are charged in every case. CASE YOU HAVE ANY SUGGESTION	
TOTAL Rs. VOICE NO.: OLLOW-UP ACTION (Required if any) NGINEER'S/PRODUCT SPECIALIST'S ME: NAME: NAME: OTE: Parts replaced are chargeable except du at covered by warranty and hence are chargeable T TRANSASIA, CUSTOMER SATISF LEASE CONTACT: GENERAL MANA RANSASIA BIO-MEDICALS LTI ad Office: Transasia House. 8, Chandiva	DATE: SIGNATURE: uring warranty Period. Consuma Parts replaced due to negligence ACTION IS OUR PRIME AGER (TECHNICAL SER	RECEIVE CHECKE CHECKE DIES like printer head, I se in operation will also be CONCERN. IN	DATE CUSTOMER'S SIGNATUR NAME: PEGIGLO BRANCH H. O. D ON: D BY: AD NO.: amp, tubing, paper rolls etc. & breakable parts are charged in every case. CASE YOU HAVE ANY SUGGESTION TEL.: 4030 9000 FAX: (022) 4030 909	
TOTAL Rs. IVOICE NO.: OLLOW-UP ACTION (Required if any) NGINEER'S/PRODUCT SPECIALIST'S IME: NAME: NAME: OTE: Parts replaced are chargeable except du ot covered by warranty and hence are chargeable T TRANSASIA, CUSTOMER SATISF LEASE CONTACT: GENERAL MANA RANSASIA BIO-MEDICALS LTI ead Office: Transasia House. 8, Chandiva umbai: Toll Free 1800 103 8226 dore: Tel.: (0731) 403 3948 Ch cknow: Tel.: (0522) 443 0900 Pu andigarh: Tel.: (0172) 464 3837 Hy ipur: Tel.: 93092 63147 Gu tha: Tel.: 77669 00553 Ch	DATE: SIGNATURE: Uring warranty Period. Consuma Parts replaced due to negligence ACTION IS OUR PRIME AGER (TECHNICAL SER D. Ali Studio Road, Andheri (E), dennai Tel.: (044) 2822 ne Tel.: (020) 2616 derabad Tel.: (040) 4430 wahati Tel.: 91369 5044 uttack Tel.: (0671) 232	RECEIVE CHECKE CHECKE JOB CAR blee like printer head, I be in operation will also be CONCERN. IN COVICE), MUMBAI. Mumbai - 400 072. Mumbai - 400 072. Kolkata Dehi Ahmedal Bangalor 4555	DATE CUSTOMER'S SIGNATUR NAME: Pecipular BRANCH H. O. D ON: D BY: AD NO.: amp, tubing, paper rolls etc. & breakable parts are be charged in every case. CASE YOU HAVE ANY SUGGESTION TEL.: 4030 9000 FAX: (022) 4030 909 Tel.: (022) 4030 9000 Fax: (022) 2857 303 : Tel: (011) 2578 5451/2573 2223 pad: Tel./Fax: (079) 02640 7030/4032 1903	
TOTAL Rs. IVOICE NO.: OLLOW-UP ACTION (Required if any) NGINEER'S/PRODUCT SPECIALIST'S ME: NAME: OTE: Parts replaced are chargeable except do tot covered by warranty and hence are chargeable T TRANSASIA, CUSTOMER SATISF LEASE CONTACT: GENERAL MANA RANSASIA BIO-MEDICALS LTI ead Office: Transasia House. 8, Chandiva ambai : Toll Free 1800 103 8226 lore : Tel.: (0731) 403 3948 Ch cknow : Tel.: (0522) 443 0900 Pu andigarh : Tel.: (0172) 464 3837 Hy ipur : Tel.: 93092 63147 Gu	DATE: SIGNATURE: Uring warranty Period. Consumal Parts replaced due to negligence ACTION IS OUR PRIME AGER (TECHNICAL SER) D. ali Studio Road, Andheri (E), dennai : Tel.: (044) 2822 ne : Tel.: (020) 2616 derabad : Tel.: (040) 4430 wahati : Tel.: 91369 504 uttack : Tel.: (0671) 232	RECEIVE CHECKE CHECKE JOB CAR blee like printer head, I be in operation will also be CONCERN. IN COVICE), MUMBAI. Mumbai - 400 072. Mumbai - 400 072. Kolkata Dehi Ahmedal Bangalor 4555	DATE CUSTOMER'S SIGNATUR NAME: Pecipular BRANCH H. O. D ON: D BY: AD NO.: amp, tubing, paper rolls etc. & breakable parts are be charged in every case. CASE YOU HAVE ANY SUGGESTION TEL.: 4030 9000 FAX: (022) 4030 909 Tel.: (022) 4030 9000 Fax: (022) 2857 303 : Tel: (033) 2215 7839 Fax: 2215 803 : Tel: (011) 2578 5451/2573 2223 pad: Tel./Fax: (079) 02640 7030/4032 1903	

TRANSASIA®

INSTALLATION & TRAINING REPORT

SPAN	RENEWAL SLYP	e Kristingbri Hospi	lest
	xa fory		
Department			T1 1 - 7 1 06
Additoso			Thandice Det Bhor
City : Jhan			anjerst.
Territory : 3BP		Zone :	WZ-II
Telephone & Fax : 0361	5- 220021	email: 50woxyy	100 ymuil. con
Contact Person : M7	Ruju Karlhia	Mobile No.: 0989	514870
Instrument Model: XN-		Sr. No.: 13303	
Installation Date : 19/0			
Bio-Medicals Ltd. Operational Tradate (s): 1910718	aining & User Maintenance of	the Instrument was provided to the	ne following staff members on
Name	(s)	Designat	ion/ Dept.
1. Mr. Raju 2.		103 Ireterge	
3			
Test/ Parameters Demonstra	ated: Calibrate ins	fremant. Check kne	un samples
Customer Comments (If any	():		
Engineer / Product Specialis		Customer Signature :	463-1-
Signature :	100	Customer Name : Mr	Rejublic recelling
Name: Mr. Money Che	Charleso / Side Worth	Designation: Leb He	cod a mara e
Date: 19/07/18			Paral S
Lating of any alternation to the complete	SHOUGH SHAIL DA FRIGITAN IN THE CAL	y arising at any time under, out of, in cle arbitrator to be appointed by Transacult be at Mumbai. The award rendered by	onnection with or in relation to the
www.transasia.co.ii	n ISO 13	3485 & ISO 9001 Certified Co.	(Erba®
TRANSASIA BIO-MEDICA			THE PROPERTY OF

TRANSASIA HOUSE, 8 CHANDIVALI STUDIO ROAD, ANDHERI (E), MUMBAI - 400 072. TEL: 4030 9000 FAX: (022) 4030 9090 / 2857 3030 Email: transasia@transasia.co.in

DELHI (011) 25732223 CHENNAI (044) 28227149 KOLKATA (033) 22157839 BANGALORE (080) 25568044 AHMEDABAD (079) 26407030

Doc No. SCOO-430/ISS-4